- 

a) Closing date for Submission of e-Bids Up to 11:00 hrs. of 07.06.2024 (Online) 
b) Date of opening of E-Bids Up to 11:30 hrs. of 07.06.2024 (Online) 
c) EoI Estimated Value Rs. 66,07,71,714/- 

d) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 33,03,900 /-( Rupees Thirty Three Lakhs Three 
Thousand Nine Hundred Only) in the form of  Bank 
Guarantee / online payment as per format in Form-12 
Chapter-6. Validity of the BG should be 270 days from the 
Last Date of submission of Dy.CSTE/Projects/SC EPC 
Tender 

e) Cost of EoI Document Nil 
f) e-EoI portal for Submission of Bids https://railtel.eNivida.com